
SBXLadies' Snowboard Cross

FRI 8 MAR 2019     Start Time: 00:00

FIS SNOWBOARD CROSS EUROPA CUP 2019

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

GUDAURI (GEO)

PASSERAT Chloe
HEDIGER Sophie
ZERKHOLD Pia
JOST Muriel
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HEDIGER Sophie
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IHEDIOHA Hanna
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QUEYREL Alexia
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FISCHER Jana
CASANOVA Lara
DEVOUASSOUX Sarah
ESTEVEZ Maeva
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IHEDIOHA Hanna
CASANOVA Lara
PASSERAT Chloe
HEDIGER Sophie
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IHEDIOHA Hanna
CASANOVA Lara
CARPANO Caterina
FISCHER Jana

3
15
14
2

G
Y
B
R

GER
SUI
ITA
GER

1
2
3
4

FISCHER Jana
ZERKHOLD Pia
CARPANO Caterina
JOST Muriel
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Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (18) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (17) Rk

Bib Big Final (22) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

IHEDIOHA Hanna
CASANOVA Lara
PASSERAT Chloe
HEDIGER Sophie
FISCHER Jana
ZERKHOLD Pia
CARPANO Caterina
JOST Muriel

GER
SUI
FRA
SUI
GER
AUT
ITA
SUI

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

PERRET Pascal (SUI) #2188

Technical Delegate

8 MAR 2019 / Gudauri (GEO) / 7293 Report created FRI 8 MAR 2019 15:14
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